660 SM FACTORY REPLICA 2002 <2002><EU><979920>

TANK, SEAT
315
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

5 55007006200 O-RING 11X1,8 NBR 70 1.00
6 58507003000 FUEL COCK CPL. SM. RALLYE'96 1.00
7 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00
8 54435024001 HOSE ID 7,5 PER METER FOR 12 LITER TANK 0.17
9 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00
13 57307013000 FUEL TANK 660 SM 1.00
14 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10 1.00
15 0021080003 WASHER DIN9021-A 8,4 1.00
16 56401040000 rubber bushing 2.00
19 59007008044 FILLER CAP CPL. WITH VALVE 1.00
20 59007009000 GASKET FOR FILLER CAP HIGH 1.00
22 57307019000 VALVE FOR TANK BREATHING 02 1.00
23 31007107001 PVC-HOSE 6X9 MM PER METER BREATHING HOSE 0.03




39 57307040000 SEAT 660 SM FACTORY REP. 02 1.00
40 57307040050 SEAT COVER 660 SM 02 1.00
41 5730804100049 SIDE COVER L/S 660 SM 02 1.00
41 5730804200049 SIDE COVER R/S 660 SM 02 1.00
43 57308007050 SPACER 6,2X8,7X19 2.00
44 57308007051 SPACER 6,2X8,7X15,5 2.00
45 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00
46 0014060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
47 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 2.00
48 57335011000 AIR DEFLECTOR 660SM FACTORY 02 R/S + L/S 1.00
49 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 2.00
50 5730702500049 TANK COVER/SPOILER 660 SM 02 1.00
51 54603048100 clip nut M6 6.00
52 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 4.00
54 57307025050 FLAT H. SCREW HEX. M6X12 BLACK 4.00




